CITY OF CANEY UTILITY SERVICE APPLICATION ***LANDLORDS ONLY***

LANDLORD NAME:

I, the undersigned, agree to pay the City of Caney, Kansas a connection fee of \$30.00 and for utilities at the address above beginning on date of connection until service is terminated at my request. I agree to abide by the established ordinances, rules, and regulations pertaining to services of the City of Caney, Kansas, now in force or which may be enacted or adopted. I agree to pay for services on or before the 15th of each month at the regular established rates. I understand that if the bill is not paid by the 15th of each month, a 10% penalty charge will be assessed on that bill and a disconnect notice will be mailed on the 16th of the month. I also understand if this bill remains unpaid by the disconnect date, my utilities will be shut off until I pay the past due bill in full plus a \$30.00 reconnect fee during regular business hours or \$50.00 reconnect fee after hours. I further state that I am not, nor is any person residing here, in arrears to the City of Caney for any previous utilities bills. Any attempt to deceive the City of Caney will result in immediate termination of services. NOTICE: IN THE EVENT THIS ACCOUNT BECOMES DELINQUENT, ALL WRITTEN AND VERBAL COMMUNICATIONS WILL BE AN ATTEMPT TO COLLECT THE DEBT AND ANY INFORMATION WILL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE.

Mailing Addre	<u> </u>		
Phone No.			
Social Securit	y No		
Employer			
LANDLORE	SIGNATURE:		
TURN ON	INTI	TIAL BELOW EACH TIME_	TURN OFF
DATE	ADDRESS	•	DATE